

S. No. 11

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP (C) 1134/2021, CM (3845/2021)
alongwith connected matters

Gulshan Begum

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Imtiyaz Ahmad Sofi, Adv.

V/s

UT of J&K Th. Commissioner

Secretary to Govt. Social Welfare Dept & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. N. A. Tabasum, Adv. for R -5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE. SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

20.12.2021

List this petition along with connected matters on 08.03.2022.

Interim directions, if any, in force shall continue till next date
of hearing before the Bench.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

20.12.2021

"Amir"