

20

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1134/2021
Along with connected matters

Gulsan Begum

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. I Sofi, Adv.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. A R Malik, Sr. AAG
with Mr. Mohammad Younis, Adv.
Mr. Parvaiz Nazir, Adv.
Mr. Adil, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar , Judge.

ORDER

12.02.2024

The parties shall complete pleadings in all the four petitions.

List on 27.03.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

12.02.2024

Aasif