

S. No. 43
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1134/2021
With connected matters

Gulshan Begum ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. I. Sofi, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K to Govt Social ...Respondent(s)
Welfare Dept. and Ors.

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
07.05.2025

WP(C) No. 1803/2020

None for the respondent.

Await appearance.

Meanwhile, parties to complete the pleadings.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing before
the Bench.

List on 23.07.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.05.2025

Shabroz